DESCRIPTION
The WETS06 Wireless Temperature Transducer is a cost effective
replacement to a traditionally wired Temperature transducer that
offers the advantages of a low-cost installation in inaccessible and
expensive installation environments. It is easily paired to the
compatible PS6W-1 family of single- or five-channel wireless
receivers thus offering a “plug and play” solution to your
Temperature measurement applications. The instrument uses a

1)  Defined as best straight line     4) Measured over compensated temperature range -10-50C
Part Number Configuration
Standard Part Numbers
Mechanical Dimensions (mm)
WETS06 Sept 2024
Notice:
Phoenix Sensors LLC reserves the right to make changes to the product contained in this publication. Phoenix Sensors LLC assumes no responsibility for the use of any circuits described herein, conveys no
license under any patent or other right, and makes no representation that the circuits are free of patent infringement. While the information in this publication has been checked, no responsibility, however, is
assumed for inaccuracies.
Phoenix Sensors LLC does not recommend the use of any of its products in life support applications where the failure or malfunction of the product can reasonably be expected to cause failure of a life-support
system or to significantly affect its safety or effectiveness. Products are not authorized for use in such applications.
Ph: (480) 462-1810  sales@PhoenixSensors.com
Part Number Temperature Rating Probe
WETS06-1-R1-4 RTD -200° to 800°C ¼” NPT 4” Probe
WETS06-1-K1-6-1FT K-Type 0° to 1200°C ¼”NPT 6”Probe 1FT Cable
WETS06-1-J1-8 J-Type 0° to 1200°C ¼”NPT 8” Probe
Model Material Sensor Type Thread Probe Length Cable Length (Optional)
WETS06 1 = 316SS R = RTD (-200 to +800°C) 1 = 1/4" NPT 4 = 4" Probe 1 = 1FT Cable
K = K-Type (0 to 1200°C) 2 = 1/4" BSP 6 = 6" Probe 20 = 20FT Cable
J = J-Type (0 to 1200°C) 8 = 8" Probe
10 = 10" Probe
12 = 12" Probe
16 = 16" Probe